The Saga of Mathematics: A Brief History

Attic and lonic Greek Worksheet

1. Write the following numbers using the symbols of the Attic Greeks,
654

1984

162,427

132

2003

OO T

2. Trandate each of the following Attic numbers into our own Hindu-Arabic
numbers.

a GHGEDG

b. GCCCC G'HHHHDDAG|
c. G'GCccEDDDIlII

d. G"MMMCCCG'HHAGI

e MMG-G’DDD

3. Trandate the following lonic Greek numbers into our own Hindu-Arabic
numbers.

a wxa
b. ,dyk

tmeM ,br nd
sigM,hunq
eM,zxV

® o o

4. Write the following numbers using the lonic Greek alpha-numeric symbols.
888

6129

357,000

34,747

1,987,654

OO T
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